
Pilot Club of Cullman 
2020-2021 

 

 

Allison, Brenda 

806 Mark Street SW 

Cullman AL 35055 
256-590-2949 

brenda.allison@gmail.com 

Burks, Julie 

193 County Road 1249 

Vinemont, AL 35179 

Ecklund, Charlotte 

2055 Adelsheim Circle SW 

Cullman, Al 35055 

256-590-2274 (C) 

cecklund@outlook.com 

Black, Joyce 

1825 4th St SW 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-737-0505 (W) 

256- 595-0622 (C) 

smithfarmsx308@bellsouth.net 

jblack278@att.net 

Cole, Elaine 

920 Brookridge Lane SE 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-739-4174 (H) 

256-595-3985 (C) 

ewcole84@gmail.com 

Fuller, Elaine 

1633 Daisy Drive NW 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-734-1120 (H) 

elaine.fuller1922@gmail.com 

Bonner, Shirley 

3901 County Road 703 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-507-2708 (C) 

bonner.shirley@gmail.com 

Copeland, Susan 

1016 Brookridge Lane SE 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-531-2502 ( C ) 

scopeland1125@gmail.com 

Garrett, Carole 

1826 Sheila Avenue NW 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-734-5536 (H) 

256-399-7991 (C) 

mammacarole@bellsouth.net 

Branch, Beth 

7950 AL HWY 157 

Cullman, AL 35057 

256-737-8905(W) 

256-338-8029(C) 

mbb@fcbcullman.com 

D’Andrea Susan 

166 Co. Rd. 1376 

Vinemont, AL 35179 

256-508-7632 

hunnipott@ymail.com 

Gasser, Pamela 

P.O. Box 34 

Cullman, AL 35056 

256-736-8639 (H) 

odielake@hughes.net 

Byrne, Connie 

1604 Ridge St NW 

Cullman, AL 35055 
256 566-9578 

conniebyrne/122@att.net 

Davis, Cynthia 

135 Co. Rd. 278 

Cullman AL 35057 

256-497-3582 (C) 

cynthia06964@icloud.com 

Harris Peggy 

1628 Edgewood St, NW 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-7432831 (H) 

256-531-2525 ( C) 

gooderharris@gmail.com 

Brown, Peggy 

717 Austin Avenue 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-734-5894 (H) 

205-534-2984 (C) 

pegpaybr@att.net 

Day, Peggy 

706 5th Avenue SE 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-734-6049 (H) 

256-709-4625 (C) 

peggyday17@gmail.com 

Jones, Fayellen 

551 County Rd 1419 

Cullman, AL 35058 

256-734-0635 (H) 

fayellen47@gmail.com 

Bryan, Betty 

414 3rd St. SE 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-734-3246 

Dye, Stephanie 

1806 Ragsdale Rd NW 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-339-7704 (C) 

stephanie-dye@leavitt.com 

Madara, Jeanne 

2250 County Road 616 

Hanceville, AL 35077 

256-347-5616 (C) 

boomtruckgirl@yahoo.com 
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Pilot Club of Cullman 
2020-2021 

 

Maddox, Bess Normand, Claudia Ruehl, Inez - Emeritus 

1643 County Road 1339 320 North Montcrest 204 6th Street SE 

Vinemont, AL 35179 Cullman, AL 35057 Cullman, AL 35055 

256-309-4343 256-727-5634 (H) 256-734-4312 (H) 

mitchandbess@gmail.com 1-910-709-3851 (C)  

 claudianormand3@aol.com  

McCluskey, Sandra Odom, Kim Stowe, Alicia 

580 County Road 291 139 Odom Drive 206 Alabama Avenue NE 

Cullman, AL 35057 Blountsville AL 35031 Hanceville, AL 35077 

256-739-8009 (H) 256-709-2108 (C) 256-531-3019 (C) 

205-960-7633 (C) kimdodom@yahoo.com 256-739-5555 (W) 

smmcluskey@gmail.com  alicia_stowe@yahoo.com 

McCowan, Rhonda Parker, Gwen Turner, Jana 

8754 County Road 222 P O Box 134 78 County Road 453 

Logan, AL 35098 Cullman, AL 35056 Cullman, AL 35057 

256-739-0954 (H) 256-347-1545 (C) 256-531-2527 

205-520-3507 (C) 256-737-7074 (W) janakturner73@gmail.com 

 gparker@peoplesbankal.com  

McGriff, Patricia Price, Beverly Richardson, Becky 

2205 CO Rd 698 806 Lakeview Avenue NW P.O. Box 1386 

Holly Pond, AL 35083 Cullman AL 35055 Cullman, AL 35056 

256-347-0643 
patricia@patriciamcgriff.com 

256-620-7591 (H) 
938-800-6038 (C) 

256-347-1986 
brichardson1957@yahoo.com 

 sewingchick558@gmail.com   

Mickle, Kristy Michelle Rusk, Doris Warhurst, Cala 

3763 County Road 522 1031 Edwardian Way SW 1409 Maple Drive NW 

Hanceville, AL 35077 Cullman, AL 35055 Cullman, AL 35055 

256-620-6681(C) 256-775-8773 (C) 256-736-1164 (H) 

sisashell@hotmail.com Doris.Rusk49@gmail.com 256-708-2751 (C) 

  calawarhurst@gmail.com 

Moore, Jackie Simmons, Elizabeth Weaver, Trudy 

200 County Road 451 1410 Florence Street 221 County Road 105 

Cullman, AL 35057 Cullman, AL 35055 Bremen, AL 35033 

256-339-0929 979-324-0220 321-440-3631 

Jacki.m@gmail.com Alexzwk@gmail.com trudy.weaver@hotmail.com 

Moore, Nancy Smallwood, Tia M * West, Darla 

207 County Road 469 1015 Sheraton Road SW 713 2nd Ave SE 

Cullman, AL 35057 Cullman, AL 35055 Cullman, AL 35055 

256-735-1717 (H) 256-636-4283 256-339-1963 

256-347-8543 (C) tiahal@bellsouth.net darlaowenswest@gmail.com 

nancyclemmonsmoore@gmail.com   
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Pilot Club of Cullman 
2020-2021 

 

Walker, Melba 

1410 Main Avenue NE 

Cullman, AL 35055 

256-739-5038 (H) 

256-735-8808 (C) 

Williams, Loretta 

1611 Hantwig Lane SW 

Cullman, AL 35055 
256-682-1164 

loretta166@gmail.com 

Wilkerson, Beverly 

1331 Goehler Road SE 

Cullman, AL 35055 
256 338-4754 (C) 

brownie51b2@live.com 

* President 
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